
Dart Kiss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caroti Filippo (06/2901) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 1 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 11

Lapi Silvia (06/2896) 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 2 4 5

Castellucci Giovanni (06/2900) 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 2 2 4

Fazzini Andrea (06/2897) 0 0 2 3 1 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 1 2 3

Mannucci Chiara (06/2080) 0 0 2 1 3 1 4 2 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 3

Gargaro Elisa (06/2956) 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caroti Filippo 06/2901 32 64 2,00

Lapi Silvia 06/2896 24 18 0,75

Castellucci Giovanni 06/2900 26 18 0,69

Fazzini Andrea 06/2897 21 15 0,71

Mannucci Chiara 06/2080 21 10 0,48

Gargaro Elisa 06/2956 4 0 0,00

Bucine Dart Club

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piccioli Gabriele (06/2765) 4 11 4 7 0 0 3 7 4 11 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 8

Gambini Roberto (06/2557) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 9

Bastianelli Lorenzo (06/2951) 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 3 3 3 3

Brocci Francesco (06/2162) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tinti Iuri (06/2556) 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaccarelli Luisa (06/3124) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 1 3

Formica Simone (06/2559) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Los Santos Cabrera Alondra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccioli Gabriele 06/2765 27 64 2,37

Butini Yuri 06/2629 30 57 1,90

Gambini Roberto 06/2557 17 33 1,94

Bastianelli Lorenzo 06/2951 20 32 1,60

Brocci Francesco 06/2162 10 19 1,90

Tinti Iuri 06/2556 10 12 1,20

Zaccarelli Luisa 06/3124 8 11 1,38

Formica Simone 06/2559 6 5 0,83

De Los Santos Cabrera 06/3082 0 0 0,00

Dart Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Simeone  Umberto (06/2596) 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 11 0 0

Teci Leonardo (06/2594) 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 7 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 8

Nannini Fabrizio (06/1166) 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 6 4 5 4 11 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 3

Rossi Edoardo (06/2595) 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 2 2 0 0 2 4 3 6 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 3

Barberi Lisa (06/2593) 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 2

Celoleskaj Anxhelo (06/2991) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cannelli Arianna (06/2105) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simeone  Umberto 06/2596 22 51 2,32

Teci Leonardo 06/2594 26 49 1,88

Nannini Fabrizio 06/1166 22 39 1,77

Rossi Edoardo 06/2595 18 30 1,67

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 19 29 1,53

Barberi Lisa 06/2593 14 27 1,93

Celoleskaj Anxhelo 06/2991 4 7 1,75

Cannelli Arianna 06/2105 3 1 0,33

Freccellesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tognaccini Riccardo (06/2849) 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 8

Boni  Cosimo  (06/2675) 4 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 6 2 2 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 3

Magni Tommaso (06/2611) 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 6

Bauer Martin (06/2758) 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2

Bonaccini Pierpaolo (06/2613) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 0

Galletti Ginevra (06/2608) 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 0

Galletti Andrea (06/2926) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tognaccini Riccardo 06/2849 30 59 1,97

Boni  Cosimo 06/2675 24 37 1,54

Magni Tommaso 06/2611 21 32 1,52

Bauer Martin 06/2758 18 29 1,61

Bonaccini Pierpaolo 06/2613 13 17 1,31

Galletti Ginevra 06/2608 16 16 1,00

Galletti Andrea 06/2926 6 7 1,17



Los Dardos Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacchetti Luca (06/2969) 2 1 4 10 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 8 2 0 3 1 0 0

Poggesi Giona (06/3047) 2 4 4 5 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 4 2 3 0 0

Aglietti Mattia (06/2968) 4 6 0 0 2 4 3 5 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 8 2 3 0 0

Di Trapani Alessia (06/3086) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 0 4 4 0 0

Benigni Leonardo  (06/3093) 4 1 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 4 2 1 0 0

Rovai Ruben (06/3046) 2 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0

Broetto Niccolò (06/3090) 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabbri Edoardo (06/3087) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacchetti Luca 06/2969 27 40 1,48

Poggesi Giona 06/3047 20 34 1,70

Aglietti Mattia 06/2968 19 32 1,68

Di Trapani Alessia 06/3086 18 20 1,11

Benigni Leonardo 06/3093 20 19 0,95

Rovai Ruben 06/3046 11 17 1,55

Broetto Niccolò 06/3090 3 5 1,67

Fabbri Edoardo 06/3087 10 5 0,50


